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SEMI WITH
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This 3 bed-
B room home S

MAIN
STREET
VILLAGE
2300 Sq.ft. home
i on a premium lot
that fronts onto a

pa K. Bi 9 Eat-in- L ﬁ_'-
Kitchen - with e SR S B | heart of Milton.

4,800 STUNNING
— 12400 5Q.FT.
HOME

..Situated on a
B pool_ size lot
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126 DIXON DRIVE  'nteriocking iront oo " The Eat-in-Kitchen has ceramic ©OUut: Upgraded Kltchen with backsplash

® Mai steps, plus walk- : n
- e e patio in floors and a walk-out to the back yard. ?ogmcsv[}':tr]e ;Sslaf?rg iISa coepin B%éhsﬁzgag;g%
the fully fenced backyard. Gas fireplace in fam- Master bedroom with a walk-in closet and J drenith, ayoir

_ ily room. Master ensuite with sep. tub and 4 pc ensuite bath. Upgraded oversized win- 00MS. Master bedroom with 5 pc
REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.  shower. Main floor laundry with garage access. dows in the Basement. ' ensuite bath.
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END UNIT CHII-DS DRIVE 10+ ACRES-YOUR OWN PRIVATE PARK just 3
mins N of 401/Campbeliville. Pond, manicured grounds, woods. Set

Updated 3 bedroom condo townhouse in excellent condition.
Spacious layout with separate dining room. Upadates in last year back from rd @ end of long winding lane-NO VISIBLE NEIGHBOURS!
Maple/porcelain firs tVout! Wndws rpicd. Spacious designer kit w/ centre

include furnace, A/C, windows, bathrooms, ceramic flooring, kitchen |
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FABULOUS ESCARPMENT VIE

Beautiful family home in Bronte Meadows. Freshly decorated with
most major ticket items done. Four spacious bedrooms, large
Kitchen eating area, main floor laundry and family room with gas
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Come see this GEM'

1415 Crozier Cres. Absolutely gorgeous 5 bedroom family home. Approx. 3715 sq.ft.
Mattamy built! Upgrades galore! Bright, spacious and spotless! Open concept main
floor family room w/gas fireplace, formal dining room w/coffered ceilings. Cozy main
floor den, Spc master bath features glass shower enclosure & Jacuzzi. Desirable !
Hawthorne Village location, close to schools, transnurta-

g QUL . .
REDONE TOP TO BOTTOM

Hardwood, Upgraded Kit, Reno'd Baths, Ceramic Firs &
Backsplash Potlights, 9 Ft Ceiling, Stone Tile Walkway,
Landscaped, Fish Pond W/ Koi, The List Is Extensive. This Is A
Must See Home For The Most Discriminating Buyers.

Unlike Any Other Stunechurch MLS W332250 M t«

POPULAR POWELL MODEL BY MATTAMY

immaculate, open concept with lots of upgrades. Located in a quiet neigh-
bourhood. It boasts 3 bedroom with sizeable master and upgraded ensuite,
computer nook - large kitchen w/ eat-in area, followed by the family room &
“H & dining room - access to garage. Shows a 1D+ Closing July 5,

A must see!
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5279,900

307 PETTIGREW TRAIL
Beautiful 1600 Sq. Ft Semi just 3 years new. Greenpark
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9294 HIGHWAY 25 NORTH MII.TON

(Hwy 401 & Hwy 25). Country living on a 1/2 acre lot with a view of the Escarpment |

3+1 bdrm brick Bungalow, 2 baths, Solarium, finished rec. room with wood burning

fireplace and walkout. Mins to Downtown Milton and

401/407, 22X40 ft. Workshop combined with garage for
the Hobbyist! $314,900.
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IMMACULATE 3 BEDROOM 2 STOREY SEMI

located in Main Street Village. Close to Public and Catholic schools, parks, leisure centre ;
Quality Built. Family Size Kitchen with Large Eat-in area and hiking trails. Features ceramic tile floors, open concept floor plan, private ensuite |
with soaker tub and separate shower. Walkout from kitchen to fully fenced rear yard with *

and Sliding Door walk-out to yard. Impressive master pam Freshly palmed Shows hke new Amust see mmnﬁmmm.mm
bedroom with 4pc ensuite & soaker tub. e T —— , ABN 4
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